Life Exchange
Center is a peerrun organization
offering advocacy
and education to
empower individuals
in their recovery.



LIFE EXCHANGE
CENTER

Darlene Darby Baldwin

BOARD PRESIDENT James Poole

Feel free to call or come in and find out what we do at the Life Exchange Center. You will find our programming and activities something in which you will want to participate. We advocate for mental health consumers in Cuyahoga County and throughout the State of Ohio. We welcome you to join us in striving to improve the quality of life for people with mental illnesses.

Are you age 18 -25 & looking for apartment living? Call now to learn about our Transitional Youth Housing Program (TYHP)
216.338.885 (Apartments are limited)

Days of Operation: Monday-Friday

Hours:

9 am - 2:30 pm (Doors open at 8:30 am)

For more information and enrollment, please contact:

LIFE EXCHANGE

216.752.1269 CENTER
13407 Kinsman Road
Cleveland, OH 44120
ddarbybaldwin@lifeexchangecenter.org







LIFE EXCHANGE CENTER



A Center for Hope and Recovery





Activities

- Art Therapy
- Dual Recovery
- Current Event Discussions
- Computer Classes
- Gardening
- Arts & Crafts
- Reading Enhancement
- Math Enhancement
- Men/Women Groups
- Daily Motivator
- Field Trips
- Movies
- Games
- Billiards
- Holiday Celebrations
- Birthday Celebrations
- Cookouts
- Breakfast
- Lunch

Here to Help

Life Exchange Center is a peer-run, drop-in center providing and substance abuse issues that include daily peer support groups and more. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, age, religion, sex or national origin. Additionally, the Life Exchange Center staff produces a quarterly newsletter.



LIFE EXCHANGE

216.752.1269

CENTER